ID Time Op Cognome Nome Data di nascita CdC Esito Posto Termine Ore Istituto Denominazione COE
112 24/09/2020 08:45 BONICOLI RITA 12/12/1983 A060 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC838002 I.C. CURTATONE E MONTANARA (PONTEDERA)

113 24/09/2020 09:19 RENDA ERIKA 12/08/1978 A049 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC83600A I.C. G.B. NICCOLINI (SAN GIULIANO TERME)

114 24/09/2020 09:26 CUSATI TERESA 22/03/1975 A028 ASSEGNATO A028 30-giu 18 PIIC82600Q I.C. BUONARROTI PONTE A EGOLA (SAN MINIATO)

115 24/09/2020 09:27 VIERUCCI ELISA 15/06/1978 AC25 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PlIC82200C I.C. G. GALILEI (MONTOPOLI IN VAL D'ARNO)

116 24/09/2020 09:29 MORREALE FLAVIA 12/07/1988 A022 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC840002  |.C. BORSELLINO NAVACCHIO (CASCINA)

117 24/09/2020 09:32 BALDINI LAURA 05/07/1966 AB25 ASSEGNATO AB25 30-giu 18 PIIC81800R I.C. G. GAMERRA (PISA)

118 24/09/2020 09:34 MAZZEI ROBERTA 03/09/1988 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 31-ago 18 PIIC82700G I.C. SACCHETTI (SAN MINIATO)

119 24/09/2020 09:35 DE GIORGI MARIALUISA 05/02/1974 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 31-ago 18 PIIC81900L  I.C. NICCOLINI (PONSACCO)

120 24/09/2020 09:36 DE LORENZO FABIO 20/08/1992 AB56 ASSEGNATO AB56 31-ago 18 PIIC82200C I.C. G. GALILEI (MONTOPOLI IN VAL D'ARNO)

121 24/09/2020 09:36 GIARRUSSO MARIANNA 11/08/1983 A001 ASSEGNATO A001 30-giu 8 PIIC840002 |.C. BORSELLINO NAVACCHIO (CASCINA)

122 24/09/2020 09:37 STINGO ROSA 05/06/1962 A001 ASSEGNATO A001 31-ago 18 PIIC817001 I.C.L. DA VINCI (CASTELFRANCO DI SOTTO)

123 24/09/2020 09:39 CITTADINO FABRIZIO 24/10/1970 A001 ASSEGNATO A001 31-ago 18 PIMM61000C CPIA CPIA 1 PISA (PONTEDERA)

124 24/09/2020 09:40 CONTI MARIANNA 06/05/1979 A022 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC829007 I.C. G.MARITI (FAUGLIA)

125 24/09/2020 09:41 COLANTUONO MARIO 16/01/1967 A030 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC82700G I.C. SACCHETTI (SAN MINIATO)

126 24/09/2020 09:47 MONTELLA FULVIA 10/08/1971 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 30-giu 18 PIIC83600A I.C. G.B. NICCOLINI (SAN GIULIANO TERME)

127 24/09/2020 09:50 MARCANTONIO  PAOLARITA 01/03/1979 A001 ASSEGNATO A001 31-ago 18 PIIC82200C I.C. G. GALILEI (MONTOPOLI IN VAL D'ARNO)

128 24/09/2020 09:51 LUCCHESI SARA 23/08/1991 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 30-giu 18 PIIC837006 I.C. M.K. GANDHI (PONTEDERA)

129 24/09/2020 09:52 DI GENNARO DOROTEA 04/11/1978 AA25 ASSEGNATO AA25 30-giu 8 PIIC81900L I.C. NICCOLINI (PONSACCO)

130 24/09/2020 09:53 PANICUCCI SERENA 31/12/1974 A030 ASSEGNATO A030 30-giu 16 PIIC829007 I.C. G.MARITI (FAUGLIA) 16+2
131 24/09/2020 09:54 BOTTAI SARA 16/03/1973 A028 ASSEGNATO A028 31-ago 18 PIIC82500X I.C. G. CARDUCCI (SANTA MARIA A MONTE)

132 24/09/2020 09:56 AMBROSONE ILLARY 20/06/1986 AA25 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC810006 I.C. SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO (SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO)

133 24/09/2020 09:58 MARTINI GIOIA 20/11/1979 A001 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC840002 |.C. BORSELLINO NAVACCHIO (CASCINA)

134 24/09/2020 10:09 IACOVIELLO TOMMASO 16/07/1991 AL56 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 15 PIIC81900L  I.C. NICCOLINI (PONSACCO)

135 24/09/2020 10:10 BERNARDINI PAOLA 09/09/1968 A028 ASSEGNATO A028 31-ago 18 PIIC82500X I.C. G. CARDUCCI (SANTA MARIA A MONTE)

136 24/09/2020 10:13 TRAVERSARI ALESSANDRO 18/05/1989 A049 ASSEGNATO A049 31-ago 14 PIIC83900T I|.C. DE ANDRE'S. FREDIANO (CASCINA) 14+4
137 24/09/2020 10:14 DANESI LUCA 07/10/1984 A049 ASSEGNATO A049 31-ago 18 PIIC832003  I.C.V. GALILEI (PISA)

138 24/09/2020 10:16 BATTINI EUGENIA 26/07/1989 A022 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC82100L I.C. R. FUCINI (PISA)

139 24/09/2020 10:17 PIERATTINI LINDA 09/09/1985 A028 ASSEGNATO A028 31-ago 18 PIIC84200N |.C. VOLTERRA (VOLTERRA)

140 24/09/2020 10:20 LONI TIZIANA 15/12/1980 A028 ASSEGNATO A028 31-ago 12 PIIC82200C I.C. G. GALILEI (MONTOPOLI IN VAL D'ARNO) 12+6
141 24/09/2020 10:22 GUELI MARIA 01/11/1979 A001 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC82200C I.C. G. GALILEI (MONTOPOLI IN VAL D'ARNO) 9+9
142 24/09/2020 11:26 SPALLETTI SARA 09/02/1981 A049 ASSEGNATO A049 31-ago 14 PIIC82600Q I.C. BUONARROTI PONTE A EGOLA (SAN MINIATO) 14+4
143 24/09/2020 11:31 MARIANI CHIARA 06/08/1974 AJ56 ASSEGNATO AJ56 30-giu 12 PIIC823008 I.C. GRISELLI (MONTESCUDAIO)

144 24/09/2020 11:33 BITOSSI ESTER 12/11/1990 A030 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC824004 |.C. M. TABARRINI (POMARANCE)

145 24/09/2020 11:37 BIANUCCI GIOVANNA 26/04/1967 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 31-ago 18 PIIC81300N I.C. FRA D. DA PECCIOLI (PECCIOLI)

146 24/09/2020 11:39 PIRAT CECILE VERONIQU 22/12/1984 AA25 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC83400P I.C. G. TONIOLO (PISA)

147 24/09/2020 11:41 DE CILLIA MARTA 04/09/1984 A001 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC832003  I.C. V. GALILEI (PISA)

148 24/09/2020 11:43 RAGO ROSA 27/08/1976 A030 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PlIC817001 I.C.L. DA VINCI (CASTELFRANCO DI SOTTO)

149 24/09/2020 11:44 MASTROVITO ANGELA 17/02/1974 A022 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC81800R I.C. G. GAMERRA (PISA)

150 24/09/2020 11:48 PASCARELLA FIORINA 25/03/1983 A001 ASSEGNATO A001 30-giu 18 PIIC82100L I.C.R. FUCINI (PISA)

151 24/09/2020 11:50 FERNANDEZ BARBARA 05/09/1967 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 31-ago 18 PIIC816005 I.C. MARTIN LUTHER KING (CALCINAIA)

152 24/09/2020 11:52 MARMORALE MARIKA 28/07/1983 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 31-ago 18 PIIC82600Q I.C. BUONARROTI PONTE A EGOLA (SAN MINIATO)

153 24/09/2020 11:55 FLORIO NICOLA GIANLUIG 30/05/1973 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC82100L I.C. R. FUCINI (PISA)



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

24/09/2020 12:00 DOLAZZA
24/09/2020 12:02 FIORENTINI
24/09/2020 12:25 BINDI
24/09/2020 12:28 PRONESTI'
24/09/2020 12:33 MARTINO
24/09/2020 12:35 CARLI
24/09/2020 12:36 LUBRANO
24/09/2020 12:44 ANGELINI
24/09/2020 12:45 MORANI
24/09/2020 12:51 MASSEI
24/09/2020 12:52 ARGIRO'
24/09/2020 12:54 LORENZONI
24/09/2020 12:57 LOTTINI
24/09/2020 12:59 BIAGI
24/09/2020 13:00 FATTICCIONI
24/09/2020 13:02 LANZA
24/09/2020 13:05 COLI
24/09/2020 13:09 GERI
24/09/2020 13:15 RICCIARELLI
24/09/2020 13:17 BARAGATTI
24/09/2020 13:20 LAIEZZA
24/09/2020 13:22 DIGILIO
24/09/2020 13:27 CAPECCHI
24/09/2020 13:28 URBANIAK
24/09/2020 15:09 BARTOLI
24/09/2020 15:12 SOLDAINI
24/09/2020 15:21 CAGIANELLI

24/09/2020 15:33 FARROKHNIA

24/09/2020 15:35 BERRUGI
24/09/2020 15:38 POGGIANTI
24/09/2020 15:39 DOVERI

24/09/2020 15:46 GALLO AFFLITTO

24/09/2020 15:48 FESTANTE
24/09/2020 15:50 DE MARINIS
24/09/2020 15:55 MATTII
24/09/2020 15:58 MANCUSO
24/09/2020 15:59 MONTANARI
24/09/2020 16:01 DEL GROSSO
24/09/2020 16:04 DELL'OLIO
24/09/2020 16:13 LANI
24/09/2020 16:19 PECCIA
24/09/2020 16:20 DILIDDO
24/09/2020 16:22 NANNIPIERI

ANNA
LUCA
ANTONELLA
TERESA
LUISA
FRANCESCA
LAURA
ROBERTA
FEDERICA
CATERINA
CATIA
ALESSANDRA
BARBARA
ELENA
GIULIA
MARIAFRANCESC/
FABIANA
VALENTINA
LEONARDO
MATTEO
GIUSELLA
DOMENICA VITA
MIRCO
MARTYNA
ARIANNA
BENEDETTA
CRISTINA
JALE
VALENTINA
GIADA
CHIARA
GIADA
FABRIZIA
DANIELA
SILVIA
SELENE
STELLA
AMBRA
ELISA
LUCIA

LUIGI
FRANCESCO
SABRINA

18/12/1989
27/08/1985
19/04/1983
20/05/1989
09/11/1977
30/07/1973
20/02/1972
10/08/1983
13/09/1983
14/01/1984
13/01/1989
21/04/1991
07/02/1965
08/07/1971
22/11/1990
09/09/1980
21/01/1974
11/07/1978
20/03/1994
27/07/1989
19/08/1975
04/07/1954
26/10/1974
14/09/1977
29/09/1978
04/02/1991
02/08/1963
06/06/1991
07/06/1987
22/03/1984
21/12/1979
04/03/1991
21/08/1984
03/09/1990
24/09/1977
11/04/1992
09/11/1975
20/07/1989
28/03/1981
20/07/1984
25/07/1985
05/10/1979
03/05/1974

A022
AB25
A001
A022
A028
AB25
A028
A001
A028
A060
AB25
A028
A001
A049
A049
A022
A028
A028
A030
A049
A022
A022
A030
A022
A028
A028
A022
A022
A028
AC25
A049
A001
A028
A022
AB25
A022
A022
A028
A030
AA25
A022
A022
A049

ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO
ASSEGNATO

A022
ADMM
ADMM

A022
ADMM

AB25
ADMM

A001

A028
ADMM
ADMM
ADMM

A001
ADMM

A049

A022
ADMM

A028
ADMM

A049
ADMM

A022

A030
ADMM

A028
ADMM

A022
ADMM
ADMM

AC25

A049
ADMM
ADMM

A022
ADMM
ADMM
ADMM

A028
ADMM
ADMM
ADMM
ADMM
ADMM

31-ago
30-giu
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
31-ago
31-ago
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
30-giu
31-ago
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu
30-giu

PIIC82700G
PIIC82100L
PIIC81400D
PIIC82700G
PIIC82100L
PIIC83500E
PIIC83600A
PIIC810006
PIIC82800B
PIIC81300N
PIIC81400D
PIIC83300V
PIIC81400D
PIIC82600Q
PIIC829007
PIIC82800B
PIIC83300V
PIIC829007
PIIC810006
PIIC83600A
PIIC840002
PIIC81800R
PIIC84200N
PIIC81800R
PIIC810006
PIIC817001
PIIC81400D
PIIC838002
PIIC84100T
PIIC82600Q
PIIC81400D
PIIC817001
PIIC83400P
PIIC829007
PIIC82600Q
PIIC82000R
PIIC84100T
PIIC84200N
PIIC83300V
PI1C840002
PIIC83400P
PIIC83400P
PIIC837006

1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C
I.C.
1.C

. SACCHETTI (SAN MINIATO)

R. FUCINI (PISA)

. N. PISANO MARINA (PISA)

SACCHETTI (SAN MINIATO)

.R. FUCINI (PISA)

GERESCHI PONTASSERCHIO (SAN GIULIANO TERME)

. G. B. NICCOLINI (SAN GIULIANO TERME)

SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO (SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO)

. S. PERTINI CAPANNOLI (CAPANNOLI)

FRA D. DA PECCIOLI (PECCIOLI)

. N. PISANO MARINA (PISA)

STRENTA TONGIORGI (PISA)

. N. PISANO MARINA (PISA)

BUONARROTI PONTE A EGOLA (SAN MINIATO)

. G.MARITI (FAUGLIA)

S. PERTINI CAPANNOLI (CAPANNOLI)

. STRENTA TONGIORGI (PISA)

G.MARITI (FAUGLIA)

. SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO (SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO)

G. B. NICCOLINI (SAN GIULIANO TERME)

. BORSELLINO NAVACCHIO (CASCINA)

G. GAMERRA (PISA)

. VOLTERRA (VOLTERRA)

G. GAMERRA (PISA)

. SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO (SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO)

L. DA VINCI (CASTELFRANCO DI SOTTO)

. N. PISANO MARINA (PISA)

CURTATONE E MONTANARA (PONTEDERA)

. FALCONE CASCINA (CASCINA)

BUONARROTI PONTE A EGOLA (SAN MINIATO)

. N. PISANO MARINA (PISA)

L. DA VINCI (CASTELFRANCO DI SOTTO)

. G. TONIOLO (PISA)

G.MARITI (FAUGLIA)
BUONARROTI PONTE A EGOLA (SAN MINIATO)
A. PACINOTTI (PONTEDERA)

. FALCONE CASCINA (CASCINA)

VOLTERRA (VOLTERRA)

. STRENTA TONGIORGI (PISA)

BORSELLINO NAVACCHIO (CASCINA)

. G. TONIOLO (PISA)

G. TONIOLO (PISA)

. M.K. GANDHI (PONTEDERA)

9+9

12+6

12+6

16+2

14+4

11+7

12+6

1246
14+4



197 24/09/2020 16:36 MILAZZO GIUSEPPE 12/08/1988 A049 ASSEGNATO AO049 30-giu 12 PIIC82100L  I.C.R. FUCINI (PISA)

198 24/09/2020 16:43 BRACCI ELISA 12/01/1986 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC83300V  |.C. STRENTA TONGIORGI (PISA)

199 24/09/2020 16:45 MARIANETTI GIULIA 16/08/1988 A028 ASSEGNATO A028 30-giu 12 PIIC83000B I.C. CASCIANA TERME LARI (CASCIANA TERME LARI)

200 24/09/2020 16:46 VALLINI MARIA CHIARA 07/07/1979 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 30-giu 8 PIIC83300V I.C. STRENTA TONGIORGI (PISA)

201 24/09/2020 16:56 LANZILLOTTA ROSSANA 29/09/1993 A030 ASSEGNATO AO030 3l1-ago 18 PIIC824004 I.C. M. TABARRINI (POMARANCE)

202 24/09/2020 17:02 GALLETTI YURI 14/11/1985 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC81800R I.C. G. GAMERRA (PISA)

203 24/09/2020 17:04 NICCOLINI LUCIA 13/10/1968 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC81800R  I.C. G. GAMERRA (PISA) 9+9
204 24/09/2020 17:09 FEOLA FRANCESCO 15/03/1988 A022 ASSEGNATO A022 3l1-ago 18 PIIC81400D I.C. N. PISANO MARINA (PISA)

205 24/09/2020 17:10 GIOVANNETTI MARINA 30/07/1967 A030 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC837006 I.C. M.K. GANDHI (PONTEDERA)

206 24/09/2020 17:12 GALAZZO ISABELLA 16/06/1987 AB25 ASSEGNATO AB25 31-ago 12 PIIC83900T I.C. DE ANDRE'S. FREDIANO (CASCINA) 12+6
207 24/09/2020 17:17 FEDERICI FRANCESCA 20/03/1980 AA25 ASSEGNATO AA25 31-ago 8 PIIC824004  I.C. M. TABARRINI (POMARANCE) 8+4
208 24/09/2020 17:22 GIOVANNINI FABIO 15/10/1959 A030 ASSEGNATO AO030 30-giu 8 PlIC824004 I.C. M. TABARRINI (POMARANCE)

209 24/09/2020 17:25 ORLANDINI CINZIA 25/12/1958 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC82800B I.C.S. PERTINI CAPANNOLI (CAPANNOLI)

210 24/09/2020 17:27 PAGNI ROBERTA 08/03/1973 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC811002  I.C. SETTESOLDI (VECCHIANO)

211 24/09/2020 17:31 SAVARINO SANDRO 19/08/1978 A060 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC82800B  I.C.S. PERTINI CAPANNOLI (CAPANNOLI) 9+9
212 24/09/2020 17:32 MATTIELLO ALESSANDRO 03/02/1990 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 9 PIIC82100L  I.C. R. FUCINI (PISA)

213 24/09/2020 17:34 FERRAJOLO ARIANNA 27/04/1981 A022 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC81400D I.C. N. PISANO MARINA (PISA)

214 24/09/2020 17:35 DI LUCA LORELLA 06/03/1960 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC840002  I.C. BORSELLINO NAVACCHIO (CASCINA)

215 24/09/2020 17:40 PELOSI BARBARA 10/08/1984 A028 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC81900L  I.C. NICCOLINI (PONSACCO)

216 24/09/2020 17:59 CARLOTTI ANTONELLA 02/09/1963 AA25 ASSEGNATO ADMM 30-giu 18 PIIC82500X I.C. G. CARDUCCI (SANTA MARIA A MONTE)



